
PRE-BID CONFERENCE
PROJECT: Cony Road Building Renovation MEETING DATE: January 29, 20254, 2:00 PM

LOCATION: 333 Cony Road, Augusta, ME

NAME TITLE COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Jim Dow Superintendent Benchmark
Construction (207) 591-7600 KRice@benchmarkconstruction.org

Nelson Corson Vice President Lakeside Concrete
Cutting (XXX) 341-0216 ncarson@lakesideap.com

Michael Jaron Estimator The RC Group (215) 909-0026 Jarm791@gmail.com

Jackson Swann Estimator Dotens Construction (207) 800-5783 jackson@dotens.com

Jeff Parke Principal The RC Group (732) 796-5963 jeffrey@thercgroupinc.com

Kristen Haskell
Engineering
Project
Manager

State of Maine BGS (207) 592-4063 Kristen.Haskell@maine.gov

Celeste Poulin Owner’s
Representative State of Maine DACF (207) 287-4456 Celeste.Poulin@maine.gov

Angie Beaulieu Architecture WSP (207) 910-1065 angie.beaulieu@wsp.com

Timothy McDonald Design
Coordinator WSP (207) 910-1128 Timothy.mcdonald@wsp.com

THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS WERE NOT IN ATTENDANCE BUT HAVE SHOWN AN INTEREST IN BIDDING/
SUBMITTED RFIS:

Bob Masland Sr Account
Manager Honeywell (207) 256-6870 Robert.Masland2@honeywell.com

Rick Magliozzi President Integrated Facilities
Construction Corp (781) 306-1144 Rick@ifc-corp.com

Scott Jonas Sr Content
Specialist ConstructConnect (513) 458-5892 scott.jonas@constructconnect.com

Cole VanWickler Owner CV Metal Services (207) 620-4200 cole@cvmetalservices.com
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